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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

NAME

Dale Staudaker
Chad Dobson
Josh Dugan
Jason Manley
Ben Hoover
Brandon Kreiner
Louis Verellen
Bob Palmer
Mitchell Messing
Justin Semrau

Brandon Anugzkiewicz

Chris Pratt
Jordan Galbraith
Glenn Martus

Brandon Gratykowski

Jeff Steigerwald
Cort Seaver
Jacobb Turner
Bill Falcon
Brian Decker
Cameron Wildner
Mike McPhail
Steven Decker
Carl Leonard
R.C. Hunt
Jordan Seitz
Mike Adado
Brian Miller
Joseph Bailey
Loren Milbraith
Kyle McDaniel
Warren Vaughn
Matt Essenmacher
Griffin Fraley
Ryan Kiernicki
Mike DeSchutter
Matt Kalkman
Neil Grandman
Don Sebert

MEN'S 5K RUN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Freeland

Caro

Capac

North Branch

North Branch

Vassar

Ubly

Armada
Croswell-Lexington
North Branch
Freeland

Brown City

Reese

Brown City

Freeland

Capac
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Richmond

Unionville Sebewaing
Brown City

Richmond

Capac

Marlette

Reese )
Birch Run ,
Birch Run

North Branch
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Yale

Marine City

Ubly

Richmond

Armada

Brown City

Reese
Croswell-Lexington
Vassar

NUM
153
142
158
116
103
200
202
242
227

140
201
159

96
203

99
166
112
133
211
237

97

210

106
184
208

83

88
198
192
256
181
223
212

67

94
205
144
245

RESULTS
16:13.7
16:28.2
16:35.0
16:44.9
17:01.3
17:05.3

17:08.,7

17:13.6
17:16.2
17:18.3
17:19.0
17:23.1
17:23.4
17:23.7
17:23.9
17:24.2
17:25.7
17:28.7
17:30.5
17:32.7
17:40.1
17:43.5

-17:43.9

17:46.9
17:47.9
17:49.8
17:50.2
17:50.7
17:51.2
17:55.9
17:59.4
18:03.5
18:04.6
18:05.6
18:06.4
18:13.6
18:17.7
18:17.9
18:18.2
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20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36




09/27/03

FIN
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65,

o7,
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
13.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85,
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

HARBOR BEACH INVITATIONAL AT WAGENER PARK

NAME

Greg Johnson
Doug Newton
Dave Bush
Justin Edwards
Matt McDowell
Kyle Kennedy
Norm Ferguson
Aaron Wacker
Kevin Hulett
Justin Saht
Kyle Schultz
Lance Pitcel
Billy Glowbacki
Craig Merchant
Dominik Becker
Wes Muntz

Adam Siple

Erik Jackson
Travis Galbraith
Mike Hull
Franklin Beatty
Matthew Rewalt
Jesse Cramblit
Andy Brown

Kyle Ecker

Kyle Reif

Eric Palm

Frank Knickerbocker
Hatham Shawgi
Brian Furness
Jessie Vollmar
Brian Barill
Brian Reid
Matt Salwbury
Ben Bruske

Ryan Kulek
Micheal Hosler
Joe Fetcenko
Joe Camire

Nick Lindquist
Nathan Demaray
Jared Ruffini
Jared Puvalowski
Sam Pappentuss
John Colling
Adam Wentwoeth
Bryan Thomas
Matt Lusher
Kyle Kern

Zack Lichnovsky
Dustin Arp
Grant Nagelkick
Kyle Cooper
Cain Madeline

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Imlay City
Croswell-Lexington
Birch Run

Imlay City

Yale

Bad Axe

Sandusky

Sandusky

Capac

Reese

Yale

Richmond

Freeland

Birch Run

Capac

Vassar

Unionville Sebewaing
Croswell-Lexington
Freeland

Capac
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Richmond

~Sandusky

Marlette

Birch Run

Cass City

Reese

Vassar

Armada

Croswell-Lexington
Unionville Sebewaing
Marine City

Armada

Marine City

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Yale

Carsonville~Port Sanilac
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Capac

Ubly

Caro

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Ubly

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Brown City

Cass City

Marine City
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Caro

Vassar

Cass City

Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Yale

Imlay City

09/27/03

NUM
170
150

84
169
257

81
221
222
104
207
260
215
161

87
100
241
235
147
160
105
130
216
220
183

85
125
206
239

74
143
236
173

72
179
187
255
134
188
101
226
113
195
229
193

93
128
180
135
114
240
121
136
251
171

RESULTS
18:19.2
18:22.4
18:26.9
18:27.2
18:27.5
18:30.3
18:33.4
18:37.6
18:43.0
18:45.4
18:45.9
18:46.4
18:46.7
18:47.0
18:48.3
18:48.6
18:48.9
18:49.6
18:49.9
18:52.2
18:53.4
18:56.6
19:01.9
19:03.6
19:05.7
19:07.4
19:09.5
19:10.9
19:11.2
19:14.7
19:16.9
19:17.3
19:18.7
19:19.6
19:22.5
19:23.5
19:24.6
19:27.6
19:28.7
19:34.1
19:36.5
19:36.8
19:37.9
19:39.8
19:41.4
19:43.2
19:43.7
19:44.6

119:44.9

19:46.6
19:47.6
19:52.2
19:52.4
19:58.2
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09/27/03

FIN
94.

95.

96.

917.

98.

99.
100,
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115,
116.
117.
118.
119.

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

HARBOR BEACH INVITATIONAL AT WAGENER PARK

NAME

Han-sol Lee
Tyler Morley
Ryan Woolever
Brett Arnold
Jessup Hout
John Petricevic
Nathan Bade
Travis Grzelka
Gabe Jimenez
Mike Mullins
Brandon Butler
Steve Rutkowski
Nick Albrecht
Chris Burg

Bill Brown
Matt Abbott
Mike Nielsen
Tom Smith

Tim Nichol

Brad Yadon
Aaron Brown

Joe Westplaa
Ian Harris
Brett Voelkert
Lane Dunlap
David Whetstone
Drew Darling
Noel Olson

Zach Cain

Heath Harris
Will Landan
Tom Rosencrants
Cody Harlacker
Corey Cenhard
Dustin Adwell
Matt Manzella
Aaron Romain
Chris Krawczyk
Steven Hunt
Tom Johnson
Eric Pionk
Micah DeValnick
John Waligorski
Byron Voelkert
Daniel Vincent
Richie Safford
Colin Dunlap
Dennis’ Taylor
Ryan Schian
Michael White
Mark Zeigler
Shane Albrecht
Don Thieke

Tom Paluch

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Ubly

Capac

Reese

Yale

Cass City

Freeland

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Marine City

Reese

Croswell-~Lexington

North Branch

Ubly

Sandusky

Yale

Marine City

Bad Axe

Brown City
Croswell-Lexington
Carsonville~Port Sanilac
Marine City
Croswell-Lexington

Reese

Bad Axe

Richmond
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Croswell-Lexington

Yale

Freeland

Almont

Bad Axe

Brown City

Vassar

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Reese

Marine City

Armada

Michigan Lutheran Seminary‘

Armada

Yale

Freeland

Ubly

Marine City

Almont

Richmond

Yale

Vassar

Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Caro

Reese

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Armada

Carsonville~Port Sanilac
Croswell-Lexington

Capac :

09/27/03

NUM
225
108
209
246
123
165
186
177
204
149
199
230
219
250
175

77

98
152
137
182
141
265

80
217
132
157
253
164

60

79

95
243
189
263
172

69
194

68
254
163
228
176

66
218
261
244
131
115
264
196

75
129
156
110

RESULTS
20:00.2
20:01.3
20:01.7
20:03.3
20:04.7
20:05.6
20:06.0
20:06.3
20:10.4
20:12.8
20:17.6
20:17.9
20:19.2
20:21.5
20:21.7
20:22.0
20:24.4
20:25.1
20:28.0
20:32.1
20:37.1
20:40.8
20:49.5
20:50.6
20:51.8
20:55.1
20:57.8
20:58.5
21:01.7
21:04.1
21:05.1
21:09.6
21:14.4
21:17.7
21:18.0
21:18.8
21:19.1
21:21.2
21:26.7
21:27.1
21:29.9
21:30.6
21:35.0
21:38.4
21:45.8
21:48.0
21:54.4
21:55.0
22:00.0
22:01.4
22:05.1
22:11.6
22:19.9
22:32.2
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09/27/03

FIN

148.
1409.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
le66.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
3.

175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

HARBOR BEACH INVITATIONAL AT WAGENER PARK

NAME

Jason Heilig
Cory Kubacki
Justin Doud
Brent Weaver
Mike Postelny
Jon Neinaber
Matt Price

John Brenner
Sean Kindsvater
John Moyer
Patricks Higgins
Ben Killinger
Tony Miller
Gabe Holdwick
Andrew Rurp
Owen McIntyre
Josh Rowbotham
Ronald Quaderer
Jacob Wooster
Barry Hinkelman
Sean Hammersburg
Adam Zimmer
Cory Block
Aeron Kipper
David Jackson
Andre Svacha
Chris Sweitzer
Scott Stimpson
Jeremy Kiley
Kevin Merkle
Cody Bearden
Jon Bearden
Rikard Brandberg
Matt Cooper

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Capac

Ubly

Vassar

Cass City

Almont

Birch Run
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Marine City
Croswell-Lexington
Almont

Richmond

Unionville Sebewaing
Birch Run

Harbor Beach

Reese

Yale

Yale

Birch Run

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Croswell-Lexington
Armada

Bad Axe

Bad Axe
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Freeland

Marlette

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Yale

Yale

Yale

Yale

09/27/03

NUM
102
224
238
127

63

90
138
174
148

62
213
234

89
168
262
258
259

91
197
190
145

76

78

82
146
154
155
167
185
191
247
248
249
252

RESULTS
22:33.9
22:36.3

23:04.8°

23:09.,9
23:11.3
23:16.4
23:19.1
23:31.7
23:42.7
23:45.8
23:56.1
24:32.1
24:41.1
24:42.9
25:11.4
25:11.8
25:12.6
25:47.8
26:07.0
27:14.5
29:09.2
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
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-4
09, "”’.7_}\'{3 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
K
HARBOR BEACH INVITATIONAL AT WAGENER PARK 09/27/03
,rv SCORES

1. Ubly 69 9. Richmond 218

2. Freeland 79 10. Michigan Lutheran Seminary 259

3. Marine City 122 11. Brown City 272

54. Bad Axe 157 12. Birch Run 286

45. Yale 157 13. Harbor Beach 297

6. Croswell-Lexington 164 14. Capac 308

7. Armada 182 15. Carsonville-Port Sanilac 392

8. Caro 198
WOMEN'S 5K RUN
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Jackie Rivard Ubly © 205 18:53.9 1
2. Chelsea McVay Croswell-Lexington 123 18:54.4 2
3. Sarah Dugan Freeland 129 18:56.1 3
4. Jackie Gross Marine City 145 19:42.8 4
5. Kylee Kubacki Ubly 201 19:51.1 5
6. Rachel Trombley Reese 187 19:54.4 -
7. Jackie Kettler Birch Run 78 20:42.9 6
8. Lauryn Wierds Freeland 132 21:08.0 7
9. Pamela Heitchue Richmond 190 21:08.5 8
10. Katie Turner Capac 97 21:09.0 9
11. Stacy Martus Brown City 86 21:09.3 i0
12. Holly Guza Harbor Beach 134 21:12.9 11
13, Ashley Fisher Bad Axe 71 21:15.4 12
14, Sarah Stimpson Freeland 130 21:22.2 13
15. Jackie Howard Bad Axe 72 21:30.6 14
16. Natalie Boydston Caro 99 21:33.6 15
17. Sierra Wheaton Yale 224 21:39.0 16
18. Kara Lackowski Ubly 202 21:43.6 17
19. Dominuque Haron Yale 219 21:44.2 18
20. Jessica Meldrum Marine City 148 21:47.9 19
21. Ashley Rabideau Cass City 105 21:50.9 -
22. Sarah Vedolich Imlay City 140 21:51.1 -
23. Laura Puvalowski Ubly 204 21:55.1 20
24, Steph Sellnow Michigan Lutheran Seminary 167 21:57.1 21
25. Ashley Matrin Yale 220 21:59.7 22
26. Tara Shell Croswell-Lexington 125 22:00.4 23
27. DeAnna Beste Armada 59 22:01.6 24
28 Ashley Jackson North Branch 174 22:05.3 -
29 Carrie Hillacker Cass City 103 22:07.4 -
30 Kristi Theriault Freeland 131 22:07.8 25
31. Jaimie Bolda Ubly - 199 22:11.4 26
32. Leigh Drnnelly Vassar 212 22:12.9 -
33, Sarah Junga Croswell-Lexington 119 22:23.7 27
34. Gina Pionk Ubly 203 22:25.5 P
35. Alaina Korpal Marine City 146 22:26.7 29
36. Amanda Vintevoghel Marine City 152 22:27.3 30
37. Kelly Buxman Freeland 127 22:35.4 31
38. Samantha Mason Akron-Fairgrobe 54 22:38.1 -
39. Christin Shantz Ubly 206 22:42.9 P
40. Dana Smith Bad Axe 74 22:43.4 33




09/27/63

IN
41.
42.

43.

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
-51.

53.
54.
55.
57.
58.

60.
61.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
58.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74,
75.
76.

8.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

HARBOR BEACH INVITATIONAL AT WAGENER PARK

NAME

Emily Reidt
Rachael Wirgau
Chelsea McCann
Kaite Diehl
Stephanie Fetting
Fabiola Sanson
Rachel Rochefort
Jessica Nickel
Victoria Vintevoghel
Kendra Gnagey
Lisa Meldrum
Dannielle Seitz
Lindsay Knake
Natalie Lis
Dottie Biebel
Kathy Stout

Emily Thiel

Megan Wedge

Traci Billing
Julie McCracken
Mandy Jurges
Celia Iloncai
Jessica Edwards
Gina Riebel
Courtney Fraley
Katie Stoddard
Alyse Reamy

Emily Zisler
Tanya O'Leary
Vicky Delcourt
Andrea Roberts
Theresa Schroeder
Jamie Klee

Sarah Muxlow
Ashley Blocle
Katie Weiner
Annette Pretzer
Angela Bopra
Mary Low Aquinaga
Jennifer Bickel
Chelsea Lizak
Tracy Roberts
Connie Cheladyn
Stephanie Povinelli
Jessica Klee
Danielle Bojanzyk
Danielle Bauer
Jenna Davies
Emily Schumacher
Enca Vore

Jaime Doud

Dani Kiss

Keshia McArdle
Christy Randall
Amye Folske

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Armada

Armada

Birch Run

Unionville Sebewaing
Sandusky

Brown City

Bad Axe

Caro

Marine City

Pigeon-Laker

Marine City

Reese

Armada
Croswell-Lexington

Caro

Reese

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Sandusky

Yale

Armada

Ubly

Caro

Richmond

Armada

Richmond

Caro

Vassar

Richmond

Armada

Yale

Yale

Richmond

Harbor Beach

Brown City

Bad Axe

Carsonville~-Port Sanilac
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Capac

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Armada

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
North Branch

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Harbor Beach

Almont
Croswell-Lexington
Freeland

Almont

Yale

Vassar

Capac

Marlette

Almont

Marine City

09/27/03

NUM
68
66
79

207

194
88
73

101

153

179

149

185
63

121
98

186

170

198

217
64

200

100

188

189
102
216
193

218
221
192
135

87

70
112
165
108

90
157

60
166
172
164
136

55
114
128

57
223
213

94
156

142

RESULTS
22:43.7
22:43.9
22:47.6
22:52.8
22:57.7
23:03.7
23:04.3
23:04.6
23:12.0
23:13.4
23:13.7
23:18.1
23:19.1
23:20.9
23:121.2
23:21.8
23:22.3
23:23.4
23:25.6
23:30.0
23:36.0
23:40.1
23:44.3
23:45.9
23:47.0
23:49.3
23:54.3
23:56.2
23:58.6
23:59.2
24:01.7
24:02.7
24:25.6
24:26.6
24:28.0
24:32.3
24:34.8
24:37.4
24:41.0
24:49.7
25:01.0
25:01.3
25:08.7
25:09.7
25:12.2
25:15.3
25:21.5
25:29.8
25:30.5
25:31.9
25:33.8
25:34.1
25:39.1
25:40.1
25:40.7
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09/27/63

IN

96.
97.
98.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
11s6.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

23,
+24.
125.
126.
127.
128.
128,
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140,
141.

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

HARBOR BEACH INVITATIONAL AT WAGENER PARK

NAME

Jennifer Krohn
Andrea Zager
Shelby Welch

Kay Pratt
Nichole Morrow
Jamie Gangler
Sandi Guagh
Baleigh Neinaber
Jolene Talaski
Chelsi Campbell
Lindsay Seigel
Megan Swank
Alicia Duda

Amy Logghe
Rebekah Struck
Denise Elowsky
Jean-Marie Morrish
Heather Munoz
Molly McKillop
Stephanie Drob
Christina Peters
Nicole Walsh
Robin Hill
Chavity Salowitz
Jennifer Brorson
Kayla McGuire
Kelly Fowler
Cami Brehmann
Kayla LaPraire
Alicia Parrott
Katie Stoeckle
Becky Bartle
Kylie Hill
Trisha Reppuhn
Jessica Kurzawa
Meghan Pulcer
Shannon Harrison
Becky Hale
Rachel Oglenski
Trina Fairman
Shayna Pratt
Estelle Schaeffer
Cory Willis
Kaitlyn Gaida
Alicia Cushard
Jegsica Stull

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Pigeon-Laker

Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Croswell-~Lexington

North Branch

Capac

Marine City
Croswell-Lexington

Birch Run

Harbor Beach
Croswell-Lexington

Yale

Brown City

Harbor Beach
Croswell-Lexington
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Birch Run

Richmond

Reese

Armada

Vassar

Birch Run

Marlette

Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Marlette

Sandusky
Croswell-Lexington
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Armada

Unionville Sebewaing

Brown City

Capac

Birch Run
Croswell-Lexington

Harbor Beach
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Brown City

Harbor Beach
Carsonville~Port Sanilac
North Branch
Croswell-Lexington
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Croswell-Lexington

Marine City

Michigan Lutheran Seminary

09/27/03

NUM
180
171
126
176

96
143
118

75
139
115
222

89
133
122
168
159

80
191
184

61
215

82
155
111
154
196
116
158
161

209
83
92
81

120

138

110
84

137

109

177

124

113

117

141

169

RESULTS
25:48.
26:00.
26:03.
26:12.
26:13.
26:15.
26:17.
26:20.
26:28.
26:29.
26:29.
26:32,
26:32.
26:33.
26:48.
26:55.
26:59.
27:03.
27:26.
27:32.
27:32.
28:00.
28:20.
28:21.
28:29.
28:43.
28:44.
28:54.
28:58.
29:02.
29:09.
29:11.
29:18.
29:39.
30:12.
30:19.
30:43.
31:27.
32:44.
33:08.
33:23.
34:06.
NF
NE
NF
NF

4>\JO\CD»D-;DI\)Q)O&\J@@Q@MO\A@G\@@OU}WO\;&M@MH%I'—-‘UJ»&O\O'\OO\(JJOOD

PAGE

PTS

~J ~J
[o = T, o I B ) W v Ba v I |

3




